AMPHALLA / KARAN NAGAR
3049 M/s Ashoka Engineers &
Builders

2244 M/s Chetna Advertising &
Marketing Services(Karan Nagar)

3541 M/s Geotech International Anal

Lab. Pvt. Ltd(Amphahla)

2068 M/s Kay Bee Traders
13, Amphalla

2544 M/s Kahan Singh & Sons

2889 Shri Mahalakshmi Rigs
Karan Nagar

2725 M/s S.P. Medical Hall
Amphalla Jammu

2018 M/s Sukhdev Wine Shop
(C/o 24-A, Karan Nagar)
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Ashok Gupta
Kapil Gupta

Kailash Langer
Atul Langer

Rakesh Badyal
Yogesh Badyal

Kavinder Gupta
Jatinder Gupta

G.P.Singh Nagpal

Rajesh Sharma

Subash Chander Gupta
Pardeep Kumar Sharma

Sh.Sukhdev Singh
Sh.Gouri Singh

9419126595
9086122556

9419121200
9419188126

9419103187
9419199192

9419133322

9419162237

9419196878

9419161621

9419195715
9419193496

9419190808

2573038 18-Lanr-2-Karan Nagar Jammu
2561960 2461152 396/3-Channi Himmat, Jammu
2544986 2592131 H.No-103, Sec-2-Upper Roop Nagar
2542692 2536328 44-A, Excelsior Lane, Janipur, Jmu
2531560 9469483783

2573837 2467480 580/3-Channi Himmat Jammu
9596761621 21-D-Hilltop Karan Nagar Jammu
2547788 2547423 308-Near State Motor GarageNew Plot
2595721 57/3-JDA Housing Colony Roop Nagar
2578607 24-A, Karan Nagar, Jammu
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